
Middle Georgia USBC Assn, Inc.
307 Deven Ct, Warner Robins, GA 31088   (478) 397-4873

kdimuzio@windstream.net

2025 - 2026 Board of Directors
As of 08/01/2025

Office Term Name Phone E-Mail

President 24-27 Jay Taylor 971-8221 jlt0729@windstream.net

1st V Pres 23-26 Craig Duke 808-2552 dukeranch@windstream.net

2nd V Pres 25-28 Kyle Snell 229-886-4922 ktsnell07@gmail.com

Assn Mgr N/A Kevin Dimuzio 397-4873 kdimuzio@windstream.net

Directors

25-28 Walt Alexander, Jr 397-5317 walexander228@gmail.com

25-28 Sabrina Smith 396-2770 sabrinasmith2022@yahoo.com

25-28 Eddie Langdon 520-419-8518 edgarlangdon96@gmail.com

25-28 Nick Nicholson 396-4084 jnick1128@gmail.com

25-28 Johnny Mane 972-3527 usmanes0322@gmail.com

25-28 Jason Rosalis, Sr 919-440-1444 jrosalis@gmail.com

25-28 Erie Chisolm 714-4164 chizzbone@gmail.com

23-26 Angie Nicholson 273-7951 angcd3@gmail.com

23-26 Kimberly Conger 297-0134 kim.precisionlandscaping@gmail.com

23-26 Shirley Bailey 228-257-9017 shirley.bailey73@yahoo.com

23-26 Bill Walker 918-6376 william.walker@cox.net

23-26 Bryan Carrier 951-1346 budstriker@gmail.com

23-26 Corey Conger 733-3645 corey.precisionlandscaping@gmail.com

23-26 James Copeland III 997-0293 jcjimmy8@yahoo.com

24-27 William Walker II 508-2072 william.walker21987@gmail.com

24-27 Tom Milliken, Jr 747-1239 tmill1229@yahoo.com

24-27 Virginia Kinchen 922-9462 vkinchen@cox.net

24-27 Cathy Copeland 972-8289 cathy1984copeland@yahoo.com

24-27 Sonja Williams 442-0846 sonjad1908@gmail.com

24-27 Dennis Craig 442-0751 rockd41@yahoo.com

24-27 Greg Jarres 731-2251 jarresgreg@gmail.com


